5.3
473Further information at www.HellermannTyton.co.uk/identification
D
at
e
of
 is
su

• Easy label design with TagPrint Pro
Panel labels are an ideal replacement for engraved plates.
Panel plate labels, thermal transfer
Helatag 1221 (Silver)
TYPE
Width
(W)
Height
(H)
Width of
Liner (WL)
Labels
per Row
Pack
Cont. Colour Article-No.
TAG13-07TDK1-1221-SR 13.0 7.0 21.0 1 1,000 pcs. Silver (SR) 596-00573
TAG22-22TDK1-1221-SR 22.0 22.0 28.0 1 1,000 pcs. Silver (SR) 596-00574
TAG27-08TDK1-1221-SR 27.0 8.0 33.0 1 1,000 pcs. Silver (SR) 596-00575
TAG27-12.5TDK1-1221-SR 27.0 12.5 33.0 1 1,000 pcs. Silver (SR) 596-00576
TAG27-15TDK1-1221-SR 27.0 15.0 33.0 1 1,000 pcs. Silver (SR) 596-00577
TAG27-18TDK1-1221-SR 27.0 18.0 33.0 1 1,000 pcs. Silver (SR) 596-00578
TAG27-27TDK1-1221-SR 27.0 27.0 33.0 1 1,000 pcs. Silver (SR) 596-00579
TAG35-18TDK1-1221-SR 35.0 18.0 41.0 1 1,000 pcs. Silver (SR) 596-00580
TAG45-15TDK1-1221-SR 45.0 15.0 51.0 1 1,000 pcs. Silver (SR) 596-00581
TAG45-25TDK1-1221-SR 45.0 25.0 51.0 1 1,000 pcs. Silver (SR) 596-00582
TAG60-30TDK1-1221-SR 60.0 30.0 66.0 1 500 pcs. Silver (SR) 596-00583
TAG90-45TDK1-1221-SR 90.0 45.0 96.0 1 500 pcs. Silver (SR) 596-00584
TAG100-30TDK1-1221-SR 100.0 30.0 106.0 1 250 pcs. Silver (SR) 596-00585
TAG100-70TDK1-1221-SR 100.0 70.0 106.0 1 250 pcs. Silver (SR) 596-00586
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content. Other packaging options may also be available.